
Graphic Communication
Higher

Supported Study Dates
Room: Graphics 1
Time: After School

Wednesday 4th October
Wednesday 11th October
Wednesday 8th November
Wednesday 29th November
Wednesday 13th December
Thursday 11th January
Wednesday 17th January
Wednesday 21st February
Wednesday 28th Feburary
Wednesday 6th March
Wednesday 13th March
Wednesday 20th March


